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Date: Thu, 30 Apr 2009 14:38:24 -0400
From: Jamie McClelland <jamie@mayfirst.org>
To: barras@carverdarden.com
Cc: Clare Jupiter <cjupiter@mail.bryanjupiter.com>, Areaux@carverdarden.com,

Todd Owers <owers@carverdarden.com>, ipsecretary@carverdarden.com,
Ron.Sholes@arlaw.com, Mallory Knodel <mallory@mayfirst.org>,
Alfredo Lopez <alfredo@mayfirst.org>

Subject: DMCA take down, shelljazzfest.com

Attached please see the legal arguments supporting our position that
the site http://shelljazzfest.com/ is protected under the fair use
doctrine and is therefore protected free speech.

-- 
Jamie McClelland
718-303-3204 ext. 101
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